
Circular No. : 1/Parents/Holidays 2025-26 Dated 03.12.2024

Sunday

Good Friday Friday

Raksha Bandhan

Laxmi Puja

Sunday

Monday

Ram Navami 06.04.2025 X

Ambedkar's Birthday 14.04.2025 Monday 1

GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' SCHOOL
1/1, Harish Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700020

Phone : (033)2223 - 3062

PROVISIONAL LIST OF HOLIDAYS
APRIL 2025 - MARCH 2026

Holidays Period/Date Days
No. of Holidays 

Excluding Saturdays 

& Sundays

May Day 01.05.2025 Thursday 1

Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2025 Friday 1

Bengali New Year 15.04.2025 Tuesday 1

18.04.2025 1

Id-Uz-Zoha 07.06.2025 Saturday X

Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday X

Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 1

Summer Vacation         19.05.2025 -         Monday -                                         

Wednesday
23

18.06.2025

Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday X

Fateha-Dohaz-Daham 05.09.2025 Friday 1

09.08.2025 Saturday X

Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 1

Gandhiji's Birthday 02.10.2025 Thursday X

06.10.2025 Monday X

Mahalaya 21.09.2025 Sunday X

Puja Vacation    26.09.2025 - Friday -                                         

Tuesday
8

07.10.2025

Kali Puja Vacation 18.10.2025 Saturday -                                                  

Friday
5

24.10.2025

Guru Nanak's Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday 1

Swami Vivekananda's Birthday 12.01.2026 Monday 1

Netaji's Birthday 23.01.2026 Friday 1

Christmas Holidays    23.12.2025 - Tuesday -                                    

Wednesday
7

31.12.2025

New Years Day 01.01.2026 Thursday &                                         

Friday
2

02.01.2026

Republic Day 26.01.2026 1

Dolyatra 03.03.2026 Tuesday 1

Saraswati Puja   23.01.2026 -           

24.01.2026

Friday &                                         

Saturday
X

Maghotsav 25.01.2026 X

Total Holidays 60

Total Working (School) Days 201

Holi 04.03.2026 Wednesday 1

Id-Ul-Fitr 19.03.2026 Friday 1

Principal Hony. Secretary

Sd/- Debjani Sarker Sd/- Kunkum Banerjee



N.B. - 18.06.2025 will be a working day only for the staffs.


